Plac Namn

Oldtimers Herrar

1 Edvin Jurmu

2 Kenth Bjork

3 Tomas Sennerby
4 Roger Njord

5 Gunnar Karlsson
6 Lennart Timskar

7 Torgny Lagerkvist
8 Jan Soéderlind

9 Wimar Eliasson
10 UIf Hagstrom

11 Reine Njord

13 Jan-Olof Bjorlin
14 Hakan Erlandsson
16 Lorentz Neverland
17 Thomas Niklasson
18 Eive Jonsson

19 Roland Hansson
20 Ralf Englund

21 Leif Orling

23 Mats Eisenschmidt
24 Ludvig Nornes

25 Bengt Klar
Ungdom

1 Oskar Kallberg

2 Robin Hejdengard
3 Eirik Seljelid

4 Markus Nilsson
Damer

Susann Johansen
Malin Lindgvist
Jenny Erlandsson
Evelina Hansson
Junis Karlsson
Elin Strom

Harriet Nornes
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Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Laxen

Tuve Tigers BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK J6nkoping
Hardton IK
Goteborg BGK
Kungalvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Hardton IK
Kungélvs BGK
Hardton IK

Lévgéardets BGK
Uddevalla BGK
BGK Laxen
Tantogardens BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK

S1

24
23
25
26
24
26
26
23
27
25
25
26
24
27
26
28
30
32
29
27
28
27
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24
28
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24
26
26
26
27
30
34
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21
20
23
23
22
27
23
26
24
27
27
26
25
28
28
27
27
28
28
29
27
32

24
30
24
25

23
21
25
27
31
24
30

22
23
23
20
21
26
31
26
27
27
25
25
24
26
27
31
28
27
27
31
24
30

21
21
27
24

25
25
24
22
22
29
24

24
24
22
25
25
24
22
26
25
24
27
27
29
25
27
26
27
27
27
29
36
34

22
25
25
32

25
25
25
27
26
30
27

S5

22
24
26
26
29
19
22
25
24
25
25
26
28
26
26
27
28
26
30
27
29
26

21
22
25
36

21
24
22
26
24
25
35

S:a

113
114
119
120
121
122
124
126
127
128
129
130
130
132
134
139
140
140
141
143
144
149

109
122
129
149

118
121
122
128
130
138
150

Sida

1

22,6
22,8
23,8
24,0
24,2
24,4
24.8
25,2
254
25,6
25,8
26,0
26,0
26,4
26,8
27,8
28,0
28,0
28,2
28,6
28,8
29,8

21,8
24,4
25,8
29,8

23,6
24,2
24,4
25,6
26,0
27,6
30,0
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Monica Hanner

Herrar (HCP > 6)
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14

Anton Wikensten
Michael Haggstrom
Magnus Sdrstrom
Gunnar Lindqvist
Daniel Mattsson
Hans-Erik Hansson
Bjorn Pehrson
Simon lvarsson
Jason Weaver
Martin Fylke
Beppe Larsson
Anders Olofsson
Marcus Larinen

Mattias Stahl
Tim Hansson
Sandra Weaver

Danilo Duran
Svensson

Peter Eisenschmidt
Bjorn Dinau

Johan Hagstrém
Bengt Lund
Carl-Johan Spetz
Torgny Kjellstrém
Tony Eksell

Pontus Strom

den 18 januari 2007

Klubb

BGK Laxen

Askims BGK
Stromstads BGK
Lévgéardets BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Stromstads BGK
Goteborg BGK
BGK Laxen
Askims BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK Laxen

Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK Laxen

Kungélvs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK Jbénkdping
Tuve Tigers BGK

BGK Jonko6ping
Kungélvs BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Stromstads BGK
Strémstads BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

24

21
20
28
30
26
23
25
27
26
27
26
28
37

23
23
20
22

22
24
24
23
26
22
26
28

S2

33

21
25
22
22
26
26
23
22
25
26
26
30
27

22
23
23
24

22
24
27
23
28
26
23
24

29

24
25
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
27
25
31
32

19
22
25
21

25
20
23
23
25
24
25
27

37

23
24
24
26
25
28
28
24
26
24
26
29
37

23
19
22
22

27
27
23
25
22
28
22
25

S5

36

23
21
26
23
24
23
23
28
25
25
28
27
33

19
22
23
25

19
21
24
28
22
27
32
29

159

112
115
122
124
125
125
125
128
129
129
131
145
166

106
109
113
114

115
116
121
122
123
127
128
133

Sida

2

Snitt

31,8

22,4
23,0
24,4
24.8
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,6
25,8
25,8
26,2
29,0
33,2

21,2
21,8
22,6
22,8

23,0
23,2
24,2
24,4
24,6
254
25,6
26,6
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